
Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Overall

Waffenlauf 13.1 km WLD 20

1. Forster Muriel 94 Oberentfelden 1:01:31 4:41 189 1.

2. Aeschbach Jessica 95 Laufen Lg Derendingen 1:06:04 +4:33 5:02 143 4.

3. Scheidegger Therese 71 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 1:07:17 +5:46 5:08 126 6.

4. Werthmüller Gabriele 74 Zuchwil Laufgruppe Freiamt... 1:07:41 +6:10 5:09 125 7.

5. Zimmermann Tina 73 Egerkingen 1:07:56 +6:25 5:11 132 8.

6. Kellerhals Luzia 74 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 1:09:59 +8:28 5:20 86 10.

7. Gauges Sarah 91 Riedt-Neerach 1:10:14 +8:43 5:21 88 11.

8. Novotna Jaroslava 78 Oberbuchsiten LG Matzendorf 1:10:56 +9:25 5:24 4 12.

9. Stampfli Claudia 81 Luterbach 1:13:17 +11:46 5:35 95 13.

10. Beck Tanja 86 Aarwangen SMF 1:18:26 +16:55 5:59 104 15.

11. Gyr Ursula 74 Buochs 1:20:14 +18:43 6:07 175 16.

12. Bloch Franziska 74 Flumenthal LG Niederbipp 1:28:04 +26:33 6:43 9 19.

13. Scheuner Sidonia 91 Heiligenschwendi 1:30:54 +29:23 6:56 79 20.

14. Müller Trix-Beatrice 73 Herzogenbuchsee 1:31:58 +30:27 7:01 165 21.

15. Käppeli Regula 77 Mühlau STV Mühlau 1:46:18 +44:47 8:06 199 23.
#15 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:54
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Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Overall

Waffenlauf 13.1 km WLD 50

1. Balmer Marianne 60 Davos Platz Track Club 1:03:55 4:52 52 2.

2. Biedermann Monica 67 Birr-Lupfig Waffenlaufgruppe F... 1:04:21 +26 4:54 17 3.

3. Merk Nelly 58 Oetwil am See 1:06:43 +2:48 5:05 27 5.

4. Frefel Monika 67 Gachnang LSV Frauenfeld 1:09:09 +5:14 5:16 144 9.

5. Forster Junko 60 Oberentfelden 1:17:18 +13:23 5:54 99 14.

6. Roidl Gabriele 69 Erlinsbach LG Aarau 1:26:11 +22:16 6:34 14 17.

7. Kreienbühl Anna 54 Rüti ZH Waffenlauf-Verein S... 1:27:05 +23:10 6:38 69 18.

8. Stadler Eufemia 56 Zürich 1:42:36 +38:41 7:49 183 22.

9. Weiler Hanni 40 Hoffeld Waffenlaufgruppe F... 2:11:49 +1:07:54 10:03 33 24.

10. Reber Christine 61 Thun 2:12:13 +1:08:18 10:05 73 25.

11. Blatter Marie-Anna 52 Utzigen LSV Uetendorf 2:25:16 +1:21:21 11:05 18 26.
#11 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:54
1/1



Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Overall

Waffenlauf 13.1 km WLM 20

1. Wüthrich Simon 95 Heimberg LSV Uetendorf 53:43 4:05 62 5.

2. Röthlin Tobias 96 Wangen SZ 54:44 +1:01 4:10 169 7.

3. Münger Nils 01 Wängi Lauftreff Wängi 55:43 +2:00 4:15 190 11.

4. Bieri Simon 94 Oberdorf BL LSV Basel 58:36 +4:53 4:28 106 23.

5. Wälchli Matthias 92 Wiedlisbach Tri-Team Oensingen 59:27 +5:44 4:32 38 27.

6. Schmid Timon 98 Rüttenen Sol-id Athletes 59:53 +6:10 4:34 184 28.

7. Schmidlin Michael 99 Lenzburg WLG Freiamt 1:01:48 +8:05 4:43 162 37.

8. Eberhard Jan 98 Konolfingen Pz Stabskp 1:02:32 +8:49 4:46 116 39.

9. Gfeller Mario 96 Sumiswald LV95 Burgdorf 1:02:47 +9:04 4:47 180 43.

10. Zehnder Carlo 00 Lostorf SC Lostorf 1:04:23 +10:40 4:54 109 49.

11. Hörnlimann Emanuel 97 Tuttwil 1:10:17 +16:34 5:21 49 77.

12. Signer Flurin 99 Beinwil SO 1:10:20 +16:37 5:22 142 78.

13. Beutler Marek 96 Uettligen Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:11:43 +18:00 5:28 156 85.

14. Hörnlimann Jonas 93 Tuttwil Lauftreff Wängi 1:14:08 +20:25 5:39 191 101.

15. Wenger Michael 91 Wiedlisbach 1:18:37 +24:54 6:00 76 115.

16. Indermühle Samuel 99 Schüpfen Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:20:05 +26:22 6:06 153 117.

17. Hug Christian 91 Wiler 1:21:31 +27:48 6:13 39 122.

18. Sutter Richard 91 Niederhelfenschwil 1:21:31 +27:48 6:13 196 123.

19. Scheuner Bernhard 94 Heiligenschwendi 1:30:53 +37:10 6:56 80 139.

20. Cvijetic Durad 96 Binningen Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:33:15 +39:32 7:07 155 143.

21. Baumann Christian 98 Pratteln Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:36:45 +43:02 7:23 158 147.

22. Cathrein Nicolas 97 Ligerz Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:36:46 +43:03 7:23 159 148.

23. Minichiello Leandro 98 Wichtrach Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:36:47 +43:04 7:23 157 149.

24. Bobst Thomas 99 Aedermannsdorf Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:37:42 +43:59 7:27 154 151.

25. Stauffiger Gregor 91 Herzogenbuchsee 1:43:11 +49:28 7:52 55 158.

DNS
Blöchliger David 94 Illnau 51

#26 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:55
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Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Overall

Waffenlauf 13.1 km WLM 30

1. Kreienbühl Christian 81 Rüti ZH TV Oerlikon 45:48 3:29 149 1.

2. Fässler Daniel 84 Feldbrunnen LG Niederbipp 50:47 +4:59 3:52 129 2.

3. Bütikofer Philipp 82 Kernenried 3athlon Bern 51:25 +5:37 3:55 138 3.

4. Landolt Stefan 82 Niederhelfenschwil 54:57 +9:09 4:11 178 8.

5. Jörg Marcel 89 Huttwil Tv Huttwil / Velo St... 55:43 +9:55 4:15 74 10.

6. Allenspach Roman 80 Wängi Lauftreff Etti- Wängi 55:54 +10:06 4:16 82 12.

7. Gillmann Adrian 82 Steffisburg Lauftreff Thun 58:02 +12:14 4:25 112 20.

8. Räber Stephan 88 Frauenfeld Lauftreff Herdern 58:26 +12:38 4:27 90 22.

9. Schär Jérôme 88 Au SG Radsport Frei 59:04 +13:16 4:30 92 25.

10. Siegfried Peter 87 Matzendorf LG Matzendorf 1:00:53 +15:05 4:38 198 31.

11. Sandmeier Markus 86 Matzingen FC Wängi 1:01:52 +16:04 4:43 119 38.

12. Stutz Urs 80 Berg TG 1:02:34 +16:46 4:46 11 40.

13. Niederhauser Jason 89 Aarwangen 1:03:52 +18:04 4:52 128 46.

14. Eidner Christian 85 Ursenbach Waffenlauf- Verein 1:05:58 +20:10 5:02 108 55.

15. Hubler Roland 82 Wiedlisbach FC Wiedlisbach 1:06:53 +21:05 5:06 134 60.

16. Müller Samuel 81 Rüti ZH 1:07:49 +22:01 5:10 160 65.

17. Lanz David 80 Feldbrunnen-St. Nikla... 1:08:55 +23:07 5:15 50 69.

18. Wartmann Jörg 84 Schwellbrunn 1:10:32 +24:44 5:23 113 79.

19. Allemann Rolf 84 Farnern LG Niederbipp 1:12:19 +26:31 5:31 42 88.

20. Nünlist Christoph 88 Oberbuchsiten The Machines 1:12:53 +27:05 5:33 41 95.

21. Held Adrian 89 Sumiswald 1:13:10 +27:22 5:35 20 96.

22. Vetsch Burkhard Johannes 88 Fahrweid 1:15:02 +29:14 5:43 151 102.

23. Amacher Daniel 82 Attiswil LG Niederbipp 1:15:21 +29:33 5:45 2 103.

24. Steger Daniel 84 Ennetbaden 1:21:33 +35:45 6:13 139 124.

25. Kocher Wendelin Otto 89 Bern 1:21:47 +35:59 6:14 54 125.

26. Schär André 80 Oberbipp 1:24:38 +38:50 6:27 47 131.

27. Hürzeler Samuel Benedikt 87 Oensingen 1:27:52 +42:04 6:42 81 134.
#27 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:55
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Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Overall

Waffenlauf 13.1 km WLM 40

1. De Martin Marco 79 Aadorf 54:44 4:10 137 6.

2. Kellerhals Martin 70 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 55:07 +23 4:12 87 9.

3. Schneider Marco 70 Wängi FC Wängi 55:55 +1:11 4:16 94 13.

4. Leuenberger Pascal 79 Aarwangen Lv Langenthal 56:22 +1:38 4:18 103 15.

5. Welna Serge 79 Bonau MegaJoule /RunFit TG 57:17 +2:33 4:22 5 19.

6. Döbeli Dominik 72 Zuchwil 59:09 +4:25 4:30 8 26.

7. Gast Fritz 71 Rothrist Waffenlaufgruppe F... 1:00:21 +5:37 4:36 67 29.

8. Kreienbühl Matthias 78 Rüti ZH 1:00:30 +5:46 4:37 57 30.

9. Hofer Richard 70 Schaffhausen SV GWK II Schaffhau... 1:01:02 +6:18 4:39 36 32.

10. Buch Christian 73 Täuffelen WSG Schwyz 1:01:19 +6:35 4:40 25 34.

11. Olbrecht Willi 72 Zuchwil 1:01:24 +6:40 4:41 37 35.

12. Hungerbühler Marc 74 Hemishofen Run Fit TG 1:01:39 +6:55 4:42 91 36.

13. Fuhrer Peter 75 Riedholz 1:04:00 +9:16 4:53 150 47.

14. Helfenberger Kolumban 75 Tuttwil Run Fit Thurgau 1:04:22 +9:38 4:54 194 48.

15. Wyss Patrick 79 Zuchwil 1:04:27 +9:43 4:55 118 50.

16. Morgan Markus 71 Attiswil FC Attiswil 1:06:13 +11:29 5:03 167 56.

17. Hafen Andreas 72 Oberglatt ZH TV Oberglatt / smrun 1:06:45 +12:01 5:05 177 59.

18. Spycher Christian 75 Günsberg 1:11:31 +16:47 5:27 117 83.

19. Vögele Simon 78 Baldingen Schweizer Armeefre... 1:12:50 +18:06 5:33 58 93.

20. Jurt Thomas 71 Oensingen LG Niederbipp 1:16:27 +21:43 5:50 187 106.

21. Lüthi Daniel 71 Wiedlisbach Verein OK Wiedlisba... 1:25:18 +30:34 6:30 114 133.

DNS
Gafner Martin Michael 70 Meiringen 46

Wenger Marc 72 Hubersdorf 97
#23 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:55
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Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Overall

Waffenlauf 13.1 km WLM 50

1. Haas Erwin 67 Langenthal Schumacher-Sport L... 53:27 4:04 45 4.

2. Teubler Volker 69 Bad Säckingen LG Hohenfels 56:18 +2:51 4:17 77 14.

3. Gfeller Paul 61 Sumiswald LV 95 Burgdorf 56:23 +2:56 4:18 32 16.

4. Zehnder Felix 66 Wängi Run Fit Thurgau 56:27 +3:00 4:18 16 17.

5. Berger Emil 67 Wiedlisbach Verein OK Frühlingsl... 57:03 +3:36 4:21 1 18.

6. Bader Peter 69 Islikon 58:09 +4:42 4:26 105 21.

7. Weber Heiner 69 Basel 1:01:09 +7:42 4:40 185 33.

8. Kühne Anton 62 Egliswil WLG Freiamt 1:02:47 +9:20 4:47 135 42.

9. Bringold Andreas 64 Beinwil SO LG Matzendorf / LG... 1:03:24 +9:57 4:50 12 45.

10. Forster Urs 64 Oberentfelden 1:04:29 +11:02 4:55 98 51.

11. Niethammer Thomas 60 Frauenfeld Run Fit Thurgau 1:05:02 +11:35 4:57 146 52.

12. Zehnder Leo 69 Lostorf SC Lostorf 1:06:41 +13:14 5:05 110 58.

13. Wohlwend Toni 67 Wängi Lauftreff Wängi 1:07:31 +14:04 5:09 140 62.

14. Niederberger Walter 63 Stans WSG Schwyz 1:07:48 +14:21 5:10 35 64.

15. Sutter Stefan 64 Niederhelfenschwil LCU Utzwil 1:08:03 +14:36 5:11 195 66.

16. Kurth Urs 68 Attiswil FC Attiswil 1:08:33 +15:06 5:13 63 67.

17. Scheidegger Jörg 66 Attiswil FC Attiswil 1:09:52 +16:25 5:19 124 73.

18. Iten Jörg 69 Balsthal 1:09:55 +16:28 5:20 84 74.

19. Nyffenegger Lorenz 63 Burgdorf 1:10:01 +16:34 5:20 174 75.

20. Kadlec Sven 67 Niederbuchsiten 1:10:08 +16:41 5:21 107 76.

21. Stampfli Stephan 68 Flumenthal LG Niederbipp 1:10:57 +17:30 5:24 61 80.

22. Lippuner Christoph 66 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld 1:11:05 +17:38 5:25 56 81.

23. Uhler Roland 66 St. Gallen AV St. Gallen 1:11:17 +17:50 5:26 31 82.

24. Christ Rainer 64 Ueken OK Niederbipper WL 1:11:53 +18:26 5:29 171 86.

25. Schwager Urs 64 Lenzburg Waffenlauf Freiamt 1:12:27 +19:00 5:31 96 89.

26. Eiholzer Robert 60 Winikon AVLuzern 1:12:30 +19:03 5:32 101 90.

27. Kamber Michael 67 Liestal Budo Sport Center 1:12:50 +19:23 5:33 93 94.

28. Speck Hanspeter 69 Niederwil 1:13:45 +20:18 5:37 64 98.

29. Rüegg Beat 61 Muri AG LVF Muri 1:16:28 +23:01 5:50 152 107.

30. Vogt Kurt 64 Bretzwil Judoclub Nunningen 1:18:00 +24:33 5:57 6 111.

31. Müller Manfred 64 Heinrichswil kein 1:18:04 +24:37 5:57 60 113.

32. Hofer Daniel 61 Kilchberg ZH GC-Rudern 1:18:19 +24:52 5:58 53 114.

33. Spengler Ernst 60 Matzingen Lauftreff Wängi 1:19:48 +26:21 6:05 192 116.

34. Flury Urs 69 Niederwil SO 1:20:56 +27:29 6:10 164 121.

35. Bratschi Hans-Peter 60 Killwangen WSG Schwyz 1:22:36 +29:09 6:18 34 127.

36. Bieri Markus 68 Grindelwald WSV Graubünden 1:28:12 +34:45 6:43 170 136.

37. Conrad Otto 63 Maienfeld WSV Graubünden 1:29:45 +36:18 6:51 15 138.

38. Käppeli Eduard 66 Mühlau STV Mühlau 1:38:50 +45:23 7:32 200 152.

DNS
Bosshard Res 60 Melchnau TV Melchnau 40

Portner Andreas 67 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld 78

Wampfler Daniel 64 Lützelflüh-Goldb WSG Schwyz 115
#41 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:55
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Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Overall

Waffenlauf 13.1 km WLM 60

1. Zumstein Albert 59 Kriens 58:43 4:28 71 24.

2. Lussi Bruno 53 Büren NW 1:02:37 +3:54 4:46 7 41.

3. Fankhauser Ueli 57 Roggwil BE TV Bleienbach 1:02:52 +4:09 4:47 136 44.

4. Niederberger Hans 51 Sagogn WSV Graubünden 1:05:19 +6:36 4:59 121 53.

5. Biedermann Luciano 53 Lupfig 1:05:19 +6:36 4:59 166 54.

6. Zbinden Peter 59 Guggisberg Lauftreff Spiez 1:07:11 +8:28 5:07 122 61.

7. Mettler Paul 59 Gossau SG 1:08:51 +10:08 5:15 30 68.

8. Maurer Urs 54 Baar Lauftreff Spiez 1:09:05 +10:22 5:16 70 70.

9. Spahr Thomas 56 Rüfenacht BE SMRUN 1:09:21 +10:38 5:17 111 71.

10. Raemy Markus 58 Moosseedorf LV95 Burgdorf 1:09:22 +10:39 5:17 127 72.

11. Fluri Toni 51 Oensingen LG Matzendorf 1:11:33 +12:50 5:27 3 84.

12. Gehrig Arnold 51 Libingen 1:12:01 +13:18 5:29 182 87.

13. Henzer Geri 50 Schönenbuch MKG-Fricktal 1:12:30 +13:47 5:32 181 91.

14. Leimgruber Peter 55 Herznach STV Herznach 1:13:28 +14:45 5:36 186 97.

15. Jucker Walter 54 Rheinfelden 1:15:37 +16:54 5:46 59 104.

16. Zuber Josef 57 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 1:17:02 +18:19 5:52 131 109.

17. Kreienbühl Fridolin 54 Rüti ZH Waffenlauf-Verein S... 1:18:03 +19:20 5:57 68 112.

18. Gubler Heinz 53 Faulensee Waffenlauf-Verein S... 1:20:29 +21:46 6:08 172 119.

19. Stutz Walter 52 Müllheim Dorf 1:20:37 +21:54 6:09 10 120.

20. Fluri Andi 55 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf 1:22:12 +23:29 6:16 29 126.

21. Rinderknecht Hubert 55 Stallikon smrun 1:22:37 +23:54 6:18 65 128.

22. Sumi Arthur 53 Wigoltingen Engwang 1:23:06 +24:23 6:20 48 129.

23. Leuenberger André 55 Aarwangen smrun 1:25:09 +26:26 6:29 85 132.

24. Scheidegger Fritz 57 Attiswil 1:29:26 +30:43 6:49 188 137.

25. Schmitter Alois 59 Oberrickenbach vor Nidwalden 1:31:48 +33:05 7:00 197 140.

26. Vogel Urs 53 Rheinfelden Waffenlauf Verein S... 1:31:54 +33:11 7:00 147 141.

27. Steffen Peter 57 Burgdorf Lauf Team Emmental 1:33:16 +34:33 7:07 161 144.

28. Voramwald Kurt 54 Heimisbach 1:34:00 +35:17 7:10 102 145.

29. Meyer Alexander 53 Volketswil 1:36:01 +37:18 7:19 120 146.

30. Bolliger Fredy 50 Oberentfelden Laufgruppe Aarau 1:38:55 +40:12 7:33 13 154.

31. Furrer Charles 50 Ostermundigen 1:39:26 +40:43 7:35 28 155.

32. Blättler Othmar 51 Wolfenschiessen WSG Oberegg AI 1:41:57 +43:14 7:46 75 156.

33. Amport Marcel 53 Bubendorf LV Baselland 1:45:28 +46:45 8:03 19 160.

34. Habegger Hans 53 Utzigen LSV Uetendorf 1:49:47 +51:04 8:22 26 161.

35. Erni Alois 52 Hägendorf LG Matzendorf 1:50:16 +51:33 8:24 176 162.

DNS
Ammann Jürg 58 Bleienbach LSV 130

Mosimann Walter 52 Lyssach LMVE 148
#37 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:56
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Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Overall

Waffenlauf 13.1 km WLM 70

1. Steger Kudi 48 Weggis LR Wohlen 1:06:25 5:04 24 57.

2. Wirth Fredy 49 Erlen Run Fit TG 1:07:39 +1:14 5:09 43 63.

3. Scholl Hans 46 Uetendorf LSV Uetendorf 1:12:46 +6:21 5:33 123 92.

4. Widmer Hans 48 Matzingen Run Fit Thurgau 1:13:50 +7:25 5:38 193 99.

5. Broch Josef 44 Ballwil smrun 1:14:03 +7:38 5:39 66 100.

6. Leutenegger Josef 44 Bubendorf SMRUN 1:16:19 +9:54 5:49 145 105.

7. Grünig Hermann 47 Wangen an der Aare Verein Städtlilauf W... 1:16:39 +10:14 5:51 133 108.

8. Eggenschwiler Beat 46 Ramiswil LG Matzendorf 1:17:26 +11:01 5:54 23 110.

9. Roth Walter 48 Rifferswil 1:20:20 +13:55 6:07 21 118.

10. Minder Ernst 49 Oberbipp 1:23:55 +17:30 6:24 72 130.

11. Roth Hansruedi 48 Wigoltingen Run Fit TG 1:27:52 +21:27 6:42 44 135.

12. Zbinden Hans 46 Spiegel b. Bern LV95 Burgdorf 1:32:45 +26:20 7:04 179 142.

13. Schwaller Peter 44 Flumenthal 1:37:22 +30:57 7:25 168 150.

14. Zink Markus 47 Riedt-Neerach 1:38:54 +32:29 7:32 89 153.

15. Eigenmann Hanspeter 42 Frauenfeld 1:42:36 +36:11 7:49 83 157.

16. Belser Hans 45 Langendorf Laufgruppe Solothurn 1:44:10 +37:45 7:57 163 159.

17. Gerber Peter 45 Herisau Run-Fit-Thurgau 2:04:44 +58:19 9:31 22 163.

18. Marti Beat 42 Spiegel b. Bern 2:06:47 +1:00:22 9:40 141 164.

19. Gehring Heinrich 45 Neerach 2:15:57 +1:09:32 10:22 173 165.
#19 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:56
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Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Altersklasse

Overall Waffenlauf 13.1 km Frauen

1. Forster Muriel 94 Oberentfelden 1:01:31 4:41 189 WLD20: 1.

2. Balmer Marianne 60 Davos Platz Track Club 1:03:55 +2:24 4:52 52 WLD50: 1.

3. Biedermann Monica 67 Birr-Lupfig Waffenlaufgruppe F... 1:04:21 +2:50 4:54 17 WLD50: 2.

4. Aeschbach Jessica 95 Laufen Lg Derendingen 1:06:04 +4:33 5:02 143 WLD20: 2.

5. Merk Nelly 58 Oetwil am See 1:06:43 +5:12 5:05 27 WLD50: 3.

6. Scheidegger Therese 71 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 1:07:17 +5:46 5:08 126 WLD20: 3.

7. Werthmüller Gabriele 74 Zuchwil Laufgruppe Freiamt... 1:07:41 +6:10 5:09 125 WLD20: 4.

8. Zimmermann Tina 73 Egerkingen 1:07:56 +6:25 5:11 132 WLD20: 5.

9. Frefel Monika 67 Gachnang LSV Frauenfeld 1:09:09 +7:38 5:16 144 WLD50: 4.

10. Kellerhals Luzia 74 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 1:09:59 +8:28 5:20 86 WLD20: 6.

11. Gauges Sarah 91 Riedt-Neerach 1:10:14 +8:43 5:21 88 WLD20: 7.

12. Novotna Jaroslava 78 Oberbuchsiten LG Matzendorf 1:10:56 +9:25 5:24 4 WLD20: 8.

13. Stampfli Claudia 81 Luterbach 1:13:17 +11:46 5:35 95 WLD20: 9.

14. Forster Junko 60 Oberentfelden 1:17:18 +15:47 5:54 99 WLD50: 5.

15. Beck Tanja 86 Aarwangen SMF 1:18:26 +16:55 5:59 104 WLD20: 10.

16. Gyr Ursula 74 Buochs 1:20:14 +18:43 6:07 175 WLD20: 11.

17. Roidl Gabriele 69 Erlinsbach LG Aarau 1:26:11 +24:40 6:34 14 WLD50: 6.

18. Kreienbühl Anna 54 Rüti ZH Waffenlauf-Verein S... 1:27:05 +25:34 6:38 69 WLD50: 7.

19. Bloch Franziska 74 Flumenthal LG Niederbipp 1:28:04 +26:33 6:43 9 WLD20: 12.

20. Scheuner Sidonia 91 Heiligenschwendi 1:30:54 +29:23 6:56 79 WLD20: 13.

21. Müller Trix-Beatrice 73 Herzogenbuchsee 1:31:58 +30:27 7:01 165 WLD20: 14.

22. Stadler Eufemia 56 Zürich 1:42:36 +41:05 7:49 183 WLD50: 8.

23. Käppeli Regula 77 Mühlau STV Mühlau 1:46:18 +44:47 8:06 199 WLD20: 15.

24. Weiler Hanni 40 Hoffeld Waffenlaufgruppe F... 2:11:49 +1:10:18 10:03 33 WLD50: 9.

25. Reber Christine 61 Thun 2:12:13 +1:10:42 10:05 73 WLD50: 10.

26. Blatter Marie-Anna 52 Utzigen LSV Uetendorf 2:25:16 +1:23:45 11:05 18 WLD50: 11.
#26 Teilnehmende

15.04.2019 14:53
1/1



Frühlingslauf Wiedlisbach 2019
Ergebnisse

Rang Nachname Vorname Jg Ort Verein Zeit Abstand min/km Startnr Altersklasse

Overall Waffenlauf 13.1 km Männer

1. Kreienbühl Christian 81 Rüti ZH TV Oerlikon 45:48 3:29 149 WLM30: 1.

2. Fässler Daniel 84 Feldbrunnen LG Niederbipp 50:47 +4:59 3:52 129 WLM30: 2.

3. Bütikofer Philipp 82 Kernenried 3athlon Bern 51:25 +5:37 3:55 138 WLM30: 3.

4. Haas Erwin 67 Langenthal Schumacher-Sport L... 53:27 +7:39 4:04 45 WLM50: 1.

5. Wüthrich Simon 95 Heimberg LSV Uetendorf 53:43 +7:55 4:05 62 WLM20: 1.

6. De Martin Marco 79 Aadorf 54:44 +8:56 4:10 137 WLM40: 1.

7. Röthlin Tobias 96 Wangen SZ 54:44 +8:56 4:10 169 WLM20: 2.

8. Landolt Stefan 82 Niederhelfenschwil 54:57 +9:09 4:11 178 WLM30: 4.

9. Kellerhals Martin 70 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 55:07 +9:19 4:12 87 WLM40: 2.

10. Jörg Marcel 89 Huttwil Tv Huttwil / Velo St... 55:43 +9:55 4:15 74 WLM30: 5.

11. Münger Nils 01 Wängi Lauftreff Wängi 55:43 +9:55 4:15 190 WLM20: 3.

12. Allenspach Roman 80 Wängi Lauftreff Etti- Wängi 55:54 +10:06 4:16 82 WLM30: 6.

13. Schneider Marco 70 Wängi FC Wängi 55:55 +10:07 4:16 94 WLM40: 3.

14. Teubler Volker 69 Bad Säckingen LG Hohenfels 56:18 +10:30 4:17 77 WLM50: 2.

15. Leuenberger Pascal 79 Aarwangen Lv Langenthal 56:22 +10:34 4:18 103 WLM40: 4.

16. Gfeller Paul 61 Sumiswald LV 95 Burgdorf 56:23 +10:35 4:18 32 WLM50: 3.

17. Zehnder Felix 66 Wängi Run Fit Thurgau 56:27 +10:39 4:18 16 WLM50: 4.

18. Berger Emil 67 Wiedlisbach Verein OK Frühlingsl... 57:03 +11:15 4:21 1 WLM50: 5.

19. Welna Serge 79 Bonau MegaJoule /RunFit TG 57:17 +11:29 4:22 5 WLM40: 5.

20. Gillmann Adrian 82 Steffisburg Lauftreff Thun 58:02 +12:14 4:25 112 WLM30: 7.

21. Bader Peter 69 Islikon 58:09 +12:21 4:26 105 WLM50: 6.

22. Räber Stephan 88 Frauenfeld Lauftreff Herdern 58:26 +12:38 4:27 90 WLM30: 8.

23. Bieri Simon 94 Oberdorf BL LSV Basel 58:36 +12:48 4:28 106 WLM20: 4.

24. Zumstein Albert 59 Kriens 58:43 +12:55 4:28 71 WLM60: 1.

25. Schär Jérôme 88 Au SG Radsport Frei 59:04 +13:16 4:30 92 WLM30: 9.

26. Döbeli Dominik 72 Zuchwil 59:09 +13:21 4:30 8 WLM40: 6.

27. Wälchli Matthias 92 Wiedlisbach Tri-Team Oensingen 59:27 +13:39 4:32 38 WLM20: 5.

28. Schmid Timon 98 Rüttenen Sol-id Athletes 59:53 +14:05 4:34 184 WLM20: 6.

29. Gast Fritz 71 Rothrist Waffenlaufgruppe F... 1:00:21 +14:33 4:36 67 WLM40: 7.

30. Kreienbühl Matthias 78 Rüti ZH 1:00:30 +14:42 4:37 57 WLM40: 8.

31. Siegfried Peter 87 Matzendorf LG Matzendorf 1:00:53 +15:05 4:38 198 WLM30: 10.

32. Hofer Richard 70 Schaffhausen SV GWK II Schaffhau... 1:01:02 +15:14 4:39 36 WLM40: 9.

33. Weber Heiner 69 Basel 1:01:09 +15:21 4:40 185 WLM50: 7.

34. Buch Christian 73 Täuffelen WSG Schwyz 1:01:19 +15:31 4:40 25 WLM40: 10.

35. Olbrecht Willi 72 Zuchwil 1:01:24 +15:36 4:41 37 WLM40: 11.

36. Hungerbühler Marc 74 Hemishofen Run Fit TG 1:01:39 +15:51 4:42 91 WLM40: 12.

37. Schmidlin Michael 99 Lenzburg WLG Freiamt 1:01:48 +16:00 4:43 162 WLM20: 7.

38. Sandmeier Markus 86 Matzingen FC Wängi 1:01:52 +16:04 4:43 119 WLM30: 11.

39. Eberhard Jan 98 Konolfingen Pz Stabskp 1:02:32 +16:44 4:46 116 WLM20: 8.

40. Stutz Urs 80 Berg TG 1:02:34 +16:46 4:46 11 WLM30: 12.

41. Lussi Bruno 53 Büren NW 1:02:37 +16:49 4:46 7 WLM60: 2.

42. Kühne Anton 62 Egliswil WLG Freiamt 1:02:47 +16:59 4:47 135 WLM50: 8.

43. Gfeller Mario 96 Sumiswald LV95 Burgdorf 1:02:47 +16:59 4:47 180 WLM20: 9.

44. Fankhauser Ueli 57 Roggwil BE TV Bleienbach 1:02:52 +17:04 4:47 136 WLM60: 3.

45. Bringold Andreas 64 Beinwil SO LG Matzendorf / LG... 1:03:24 +17:36 4:50 12 WLM50: 9.

46. Niederhauser Jason 89 Aarwangen 1:03:52 +18:04 4:52 128 WLM30: 13.

47. Fuhrer Peter 75 Riedholz 1:04:00 +18:12 4:53 150 WLM40: 13.

48. Helfenberger Kolumban 75 Tuttwil Run Fit Thurgau 1:04:22 +18:34 4:54 194 WLM40: 14.

49. Zehnder Carlo 00 Lostorf SC Lostorf 1:04:23 +18:35 4:54 109 WLM20: 10.

50. Wyss Patrick 79 Zuchwil 1:04:27 +18:39 4:55 118 WLM40: 15.
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51. Forster Urs 64 Oberentfelden 1:04:29 +18:41 4:55 98 WLM50: 10.

52. Niethammer Thomas 60 Frauenfeld Run Fit Thurgau 1:05:02 +19:14 4:57 146 WLM50: 11.

53. Niederberger Hans 51 Sagogn WSV Graubünden 1:05:19 +19:31 4:59 121 WLM60: 4.

54. Biedermann Luciano 53 Lupfig 1:05:19 +19:31 4:59 166 WLM60: 5.

55. Eidner Christian 85 Ursenbach Waffenlauf- Verein 1:05:58 +20:10 5:02 108 WLM30: 14.

56. Morgan Markus 71 Attiswil FC Attiswil 1:06:13 +20:25 5:03 167 WLM40: 16.

57. Steger Kudi 48 Weggis LR Wohlen 1:06:25 +20:37 5:04 24 WLM70: 1.

58. Zehnder Leo 69 Lostorf SC Lostorf 1:06:41 +20:53 5:05 110 WLM50: 12.

59. Hafen Andreas 72 Oberglatt ZH TV Oberglatt / smrun 1:06:45 +20:57 5:05 177 WLM40: 17.

60. Hubler Roland 82 Wiedlisbach FC Wiedlisbach 1:06:53 +21:05 5:06 134 WLM30: 15.

61. Zbinden Peter 59 Guggisberg Lauftreff Spiez 1:07:11 +21:23 5:07 122 WLM60: 6.

62. Wohlwend Toni 67 Wängi Lauftreff Wängi 1:07:31 +21:43 5:09 140 WLM50: 13.

63. Wirth Fredy 49 Erlen Run Fit TG 1:07:39 +21:51 5:09 43 WLM70: 2.

64. Niederberger Walter 63 Stans WSG Schwyz 1:07:48 +22:00 5:10 35 WLM50: 14.

65. Müller Samuel 81 Rüti ZH 1:07:49 +22:01 5:10 160 WLM30: 16.

66. Sutter Stefan 64 Niederhelfenschwil LCU Utzwil 1:08:03 +22:15 5:11 195 WLM50: 15.

67. Kurth Urs 68 Attiswil FC Attiswil 1:08:33 +22:45 5:13 63 WLM50: 16.

68. Mettler Paul 59 Gossau SG 1:08:51 +23:03 5:15 30 WLM60: 7.

69. Lanz David 80 Feldbrunnen-St. Nikla... 1:08:55 +23:07 5:15 50 WLM30: 17.

70. Maurer Urs 54 Baar Lauftreff Spiez 1:09:05 +23:17 5:16 70 WLM60: 8.

71. Spahr Thomas 56 Rüfenacht BE SMRUN 1:09:21 +23:33 5:17 111 WLM60: 9.

72. Raemy Markus 58 Moosseedorf LV95 Burgdorf 1:09:22 +23:34 5:17 127 WLM60: 10.

73. Scheidegger Jörg 66 Attiswil FC Attiswil 1:09:52 +24:04 5:19 124 WLM50: 17.

74. Iten Jörg 69 Balsthal 1:09:55 +24:07 5:20 84 WLM50: 18.

75. Nyffenegger Lorenz 63 Burgdorf 1:10:01 +24:13 5:20 174 WLM50: 19.

76. Kadlec Sven 67 Niederbuchsiten 1:10:08 +24:20 5:21 107 WLM50: 20.

77. Hörnlimann Emanuel 97 Tuttwil 1:10:17 +24:29 5:21 49 WLM20: 11.

78. Signer Flurin 99 Beinwil SO 1:10:20 +24:32 5:22 142 WLM20: 12.

79. Wartmann Jörg 84 Schwellbrunn 1:10:32 +24:44 5:23 113 WLM30: 18.

80. Stampfli Stephan 68 Flumenthal LG Niederbipp 1:10:57 +25:09 5:24 61 WLM50: 21.

81. Lippuner Christoph 66 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld 1:11:05 +25:17 5:25 56 WLM50: 22.

82. Uhler Roland 66 St. Gallen AV St. Gallen 1:11:17 +25:29 5:26 31 WLM50: 23.

83. Spycher Christian 75 Günsberg 1:11:31 +25:43 5:27 117 WLM40: 18.

84. Fluri Toni 51 Oensingen LG Matzendorf 1:11:33 +25:45 5:27 3 WLM60: 11.

85. Beutler Marek 96 Uettligen Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:11:43 +25:55 5:28 156 WLM20: 13.

86. Christ Rainer 64 Ueken OK Niederbipper WL 1:11:53 +26:05 5:29 171 WLM50: 24.

87. Gehrig Arnold 51 Libingen 1:12:01 +26:13 5:29 182 WLM60: 12.

88. Allemann Rolf 84 Farnern LG Niederbipp 1:12:19 +26:31 5:31 42 WLM30: 19.

89. Schwager Urs 64 Lenzburg Waffenlauf Freiamt 1:12:27 +26:39 5:31 96 WLM50: 25.

90. Eiholzer Robert 60 Winikon AVLuzern 1:12:30 +26:42 5:32 101 WLM50: 26.

91. Henzer Geri 50 Schönenbuch MKG-Fricktal 1:12:30 +26:42 5:32 181 WLM60: 13.

92. Scholl Hans 46 Uetendorf LSV Uetendorf 1:12:46 +26:58 5:33 123 WLM70: 3.

93. Vögele Simon 78 Baldingen Schweizer Armeefre... 1:12:50 +27:02 5:33 58 WLM40: 19.

94. Kamber Michael 67 Liestal Budo Sport Center 1:12:50 +27:02 5:33 93 WLM50: 27.

95. Nünlist Christoph 88 Oberbuchsiten The Machines 1:12:53 +27:05 5:33 41 WLM30: 20.

96. Held Adrian 89 Sumiswald 1:13:10 +27:22 5:35 20 WLM30: 21.

97. Leimgruber Peter 55 Herznach STV Herznach 1:13:28 +27:40 5:36 186 WLM60: 14.

98. Speck Hanspeter 69 Niederwil 1:13:45 +27:57 5:37 64 WLM50: 28.

99. Widmer Hans 48 Matzingen Run Fit Thurgau 1:13:50 +28:02 5:38 193 WLM70: 4.

100. Broch Josef 44 Ballwil smrun 1:14:03 +28:15 5:39 66 WLM70: 5.
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101. Hörnlimann Jonas 93 Tuttwil Lauftreff Wängi 1:14:08 +28:20 5:39 191 WLM20: 14.

102. Vetsch Burkhard Johannes 88 Fahrweid 1:15:02 +29:14 5:43 151 WLM30: 22.

103. Amacher Daniel 82 Attiswil LG Niederbipp 1:15:21 +29:33 5:45 2 WLM30: 23.

104. Jucker Walter 54 Rheinfelden 1:15:37 +29:49 5:46 59 WLM60: 15.

105. Leutenegger Josef 44 Bubendorf SMRUN 1:16:19 +30:31 5:49 145 WLM70: 6.

106. Jurt Thomas 71 Oensingen LG Niederbipp 1:16:27 +30:39 5:50 187 WLM40: 20.

107. Rüegg Beat 61 Muri AG LVF Muri 1:16:28 +30:40 5:50 152 WLM50: 29.

108. Grünig Hermann 47 Wangen an der Aare Verein Städtlilauf W... 1:16:39 +30:51 5:51 133 WLM70: 7.

109. Zuber Josef 57 Niederbipp LG Niederbipp 1:17:02 +31:14 5:52 131 WLM60: 16.

110. Eggenschwiler Beat 46 Ramiswil LG Matzendorf 1:17:26 +31:38 5:54 23 WLM70: 8.

111. Vogt Kurt 64 Bretzwil Judoclub Nunningen 1:18:00 +32:12 5:57 6 WLM50: 30.

112. Kreienbühl Fridolin 54 Rüti ZH Waffenlauf-Verein S... 1:18:03 +32:15 5:57 68 WLM60: 17.

113. Müller Manfred 64 Heinrichswil kein 1:18:04 +32:16 5:57 60 WLM50: 31.

114. Hofer Daniel 61 Kilchberg ZH GC-Rudern 1:18:19 +32:31 5:58 53 WLM50: 32.

115. Wenger Michael 91 Wiedlisbach 1:18:37 +32:49 6:00 76 WLM20: 15.

116. Spengler Ernst 60 Matzingen Lauftreff Wängi 1:19:48 +34:00 6:05 192 WLM50: 33.

117. Indermühle Samuel 99 Schüpfen Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:20:05 +34:17 6:06 153 WLM20: 16.

118. Roth Walter 48 Rifferswil 1:20:20 +34:32 6:07 21 WLM70: 9.

119. Gubler Heinz 53 Faulensee Waffenlauf-Verein S... 1:20:29 +34:41 6:08 172 WLM60: 18.

120. Stutz Walter 52 Müllheim Dorf 1:20:37 +34:49 6:09 10 WLM60: 19.

121. Flury Urs 69 Niederwil SO 1:20:56 +35:08 6:10 164 WLM50: 34.

122. Hug Christian 91 Wiler 1:21:31 +35:43 6:13 39 WLM20: 17.

123. Sutter Richard 91 Niederhelfenschwil 1:21:31 +35:43 6:13 196 WLM20: 18.

124. Steger Daniel 84 Ennetbaden 1:21:33 +35:45 6:13 139 WLM30: 24.

125. Kocher Wendelin Otto 89 Bern 1:21:47 +35:59 6:14 54 WLM30: 25.

126. Fluri Andi 55 Laupersdorf LG Matzendorf 1:22:12 +36:24 6:16 29 WLM60: 20.

127. Bratschi Hans-Peter 60 Killwangen WSG Schwyz 1:22:36 +36:48 6:18 34 WLM50: 35.

128. Rinderknecht Hubert 55 Stallikon smrun 1:22:37 +36:49 6:18 65 WLM60: 21.

129. Sumi Arthur 53 Wigoltingen Engwang 1:23:06 +37:18 6:20 48 WLM60: 22.

130. Minder Ernst 49 Oberbipp 1:23:55 +38:07 6:24 72 WLM70: 10.

131. Schär André 80 Oberbipp 1:24:38 +38:50 6:27 47 WLM30: 26.

132. Leuenberger André 55 Aarwangen smrun 1:25:09 +39:21 6:29 85 WLM60: 23.

133. Lüthi Daniel 71 Wiedlisbach Verein OK Wiedlisba... 1:25:18 +39:30 6:30 114 WLM40: 21.

134. Hürzeler Samuel Benedikt 87 Oensingen 1:27:52 +42:04 6:42 81 WLM30: 27.

135. Roth Hansruedi 48 Wigoltingen Run Fit TG 1:27:52 +42:04 6:42 44 WLM70: 11.

136. Bieri Markus 68 Grindelwald WSV Graubünden 1:28:12 +42:24 6:43 170 WLM50: 36.

137. Scheidegger Fritz 57 Attiswil 1:29:26 +43:38 6:49 188 WLM60: 24.

138. Conrad Otto 63 Maienfeld WSV Graubünden 1:29:45 +43:57 6:51 15 WLM50: 37.

139. Scheuner Bernhard 94 Heiligenschwendi 1:30:53 +45:05 6:56 80 WLM20: 19.

140. Schmitter Alois 59 Oberrickenbach vor Nidwalden 1:31:48 +46:00 7:00 197 WLM60: 25.

141. Vogel Urs 53 Rheinfelden Waffenlauf Verein S... 1:31:54 +46:06 7:00 147 WLM60: 26.

142. Zbinden Hans 46 Spiegel b. Bern LV95 Burgdorf 1:32:45 +46:57 7:04 179 WLM70: 12.

143. Cvijetic Durad 96 Binningen Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:33:15 +47:27 7:07 155 WLM20: 20.

144. Steffen Peter 57 Burgdorf Lauf Team Emmental 1:33:16 +47:28 7:07 161 WLM60: 27.

145. Voramwald Kurt 54 Heimisbach 1:34:00 +48:12 7:10 102 WLM60: 28.

146. Meyer Alexander 53 Volketswil 1:36:01 +50:13 7:19 120 WLM60: 29.

147. Baumann Christian 98 Pratteln Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:36:45 +50:57 7:23 158 WLM20: 21.

148. Cathrein Nicolas 97 Ligerz Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:36:46 +50:58 7:23 159 WLM20: 22.

149. Minichiello Leandro 98 Wichtrach Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:36:47 +50:59 7:23 157 WLM20: 23.

150. Schwaller Peter 44 Flumenthal 1:37:22 +51:34 7:25 168 WLM70: 13.
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151. Bobst Thomas 99 Aedermannsdorf Flab RS 33-1/19, Btt... 1:37:42 +51:54 7:27 154 WLM20: 24.

152. Käppeli Eduard 66 Mühlau STV Mühlau 1:38:50 +53:02 7:32 200 WLM50: 38.

153. Zink Markus 47 Riedt-Neerach 1:38:54 +53:06 7:32 89 WLM70: 14.

154. Bolliger Fredy 50 Oberentfelden Laufgruppe Aarau 1:38:55 +53:07 7:33 13 WLM60: 30.

155. Furrer Charles 50 Ostermundigen 1:39:26 +53:38 7:35 28 WLM60: 31.

156. Blättler Othmar 51 Wolfenschiessen WSG Oberegg AI 1:41:57 +56:09 7:46 75 WLM60: 32.

157. Eigenmann Hanspeter 42 Frauenfeld 1:42:36 +56:48 7:49 83 WLM70: 15.

158. Stauffiger Gregor 91 Herzogenbuchsee 1:43:11 +57:23 7:52 55 WLM20: 25.

159. Belser Hans 45 Langendorf Laufgruppe Solothurn 1:44:10 +58:22 7:57 163 WLM70: 16.

160. Amport Marcel 53 Bubendorf LV Baselland 1:45:28 +59:40 8:03 19 WLM60: 33.

161. Habegger Hans 53 Utzigen LSV Uetendorf 1:49:47 +1:03:59 8:22 26 WLM60: 34.

162. Erni Alois 52 Hägendorf LG Matzendorf 1:50:16 +1:04:28 8:24 176 WLM60: 35.

163. Gerber Peter 45 Herisau Run-Fit-Thurgau 2:04:44 +1:18:56 9:31 22 WLM70: 17.

164. Marti Beat 42 Spiegel b. Bern 2:06:47 +1:20:59 9:40 141 WLM70: 18.

165. Gehring Heinrich 45 Neerach 2:15:57 +1:30:09 10:22 173 WLM70: 19.

DNS
Bosshard Res 60 Melchnau TV Melchnau 40

Gafner Martin Michael 70 Meiringen 46

Blöchliger David 94 Illnau 51

Portner Andreas 67 Frauenfeld LSV Frauenfeld 78

Wenger Marc 72 Hubersdorf 97

Wampfler Daniel 64 Lützelflüh-Goldb WSG Schwyz 115

Ammann Jürg 58 Bleienbach LSV 130

Mosimann Walter 52 Lyssach LMVE 148
#173 Teilnehmende
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